VACCI NE TRANSPORT BOXES : Vacci ne Transport Box RCW 4

Vaccine Transport Box RCW 4

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Manufacturer:

Description

Additional Information

External dimensions (H x W x D) (mm)
Inside dimensions (HXWxD) (mm)
Weight empty (kg)

Weight fully loaded (kg)

Vaccine storage capacity (I)

Cold life +43°C (h)

WHO specifications

Reviews

301x363x287
186x260x156
3.3

7.6

3

25.7

E4 /VC.2
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VACCI NE TRANSPORT BOXES :

Vacci ne Transport Box RCW 4

There are yet no reviews for this product.
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